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Kreisturnier Jugend und Schiiler 2007
am 14.1.2007 in Bad Aibling

Durchftihrer: Kreis 203 Inn/Chiem

Ergebnis

TSV Breitbrunn
EKC Westerham
SV Ostermiinchen
ASV Au

ESC Waldheim

Kilian Daxenbichler, Florian Schmid, Martin Schmid, Sabine

EC Bad Feilnbach

TSV Breitbrunn - U 14 -
ESV Gstadt

SV Ostermiinchen - U 14 -
ESV Gstadt - U 14 -
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1,977
1,654
2,077
2,680
1,080

0,927
0,545
0,775
0,375
0,343



